
BEG AT SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
331.23 FT, S 48 DEG E 485.27 FT 
PINEMOUNT RD (CR-252), S 58 DEG 

GRANDE CYPRESS PROPERTY COMPANY LLC
147 SW SUMMERS LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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41079 GRANDE CYGPRESS A 12/30/2020

25724 ADDN SFR 175 04/16/2007

HX Base Yr

970 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 118 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 46 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0710 04 22,352 121.4100 103.20 2,306,726 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 EXCEP/ACLF  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 21264

BAS 19,430 100 2022 19,4301,924,969

CAN 320 30 2022 96 9,511

CAN 320 30 2022 96 9,511

CAN 320 30 2022 96 9,511

CAN 320 30 2022 96 9,511

CAN 1,112 30 2022 334 33,090

CAN 1,232 30 2022 370 36,657

FUS 824 100 2022 824 81,636

FUS 1,010 100 2022 1,010 100,063

24,888 22,3522,214,457

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=-80,-40] S130 E40 N37 E67 E8 E67 S37 E40
N130 W40 S36 W68 N6 E12 N30 W30 S9 S12 S9 E12 S6 W68 N36 W40
$
CAN=[YR=2022;ORIG=16,-31] W7 N8 W41 S28 E41 N8 E7 N12 $
CAN=[YR=2022;ORIG=27,53] S15 W12 S31 E32 N31 W12 N15 W8 $
FUS=[YR=2022;ORIG=219,15] S5 E15 S15 W15 S19 E15 N13 E25 N26
W40 $
FUS=[YR=2022;ORIG=155,15] S5 E40 S21 E24 N26 W64 $
CAN=[YR=2022;ORIG=-40,-48] W40 S8 E40 N8 $
CAN=[YR=2022;ORIG=-80,90] S8 E40 N8 W40 $
CAN=[YR=2022;ORIG=102,90] S8 E40 N8 W40 $
CAN=[YR=2022;ORIG=102,-48] S8 E40 N8 W40 $
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1 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 0 0 0 725.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2008 2008 3 40 3,335

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 17,158.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2022 2021 100 34,316

3 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 21,264.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2022 2021 100 53,160

90,811

1 7310 C NURS HOME 0 CG 0.00 0.00 6.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 356,400


